SINGLETRACK»

REFERENCE: 121992BTA
SYNONYMS:

PROPERTY
Purity

Moisture
Melting Point
Ash Content

pH

APHA Colour
Dissolve Alcohol

Conclusion:

Qualified

UNIT
%
%
°C
%

PRODUCTION DATE:
SHELF LIFE:

STANDARD

99.8 min.
0.04 max.

97 min.

0.03 max.

5-6
No. 20

Pure and Limpid

RESULT

99.83
0.036
97.38
0.025
5.54

Certificate of Analysis

1,2,3-Benzotriazole (BTA)

Disclaimer: This Data Sheet provides information without warranty or guarantee. "Physical Properties" are representative values, not specifications. Users must assess product suitability for their applications.

SingleTrack Solutions

For more products visit us at:
gosingletrack.com

SINGLETRACIK»



