

Certificate of Analysis

1,2,3-Benzotriazole (BTA)

REFERENCE: 121992BTA PRODUCTION DATE:

SYNONYMS: SHELF LIFE:

PROPERTY	UNIT	STANDARD	RESULT
Purity	%	99.8 min.	99.83
Moisture	%	0.04 max.	0.036
Melting Point	°C	97 min.	97.38
Ash Content	%	0.03 max.	0.025
рН		5 – 6	5.54
APHA Colour		No. 20	
Dissolve Alcohol		Pure and Limpid	
Conclusion: Qualified			